Hirer NRIC SXXXX622G Signature :

Address 541 CHOA CHU KANG STREET 52 #…

680541

Contact No. 91178989

MOTOR CLAIMS DISCHARGE VOUCHER 

Policy No : DMPCSNW00120182104   Claim No : SNM21D205290 

Claimant  : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD 

Amount    : S$3,480.00 

Singapore Dollars Three Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Only 

I/We agree to accept the above mentioned amount to be paid to me/us in full & 
final settlement of all claims, costs & disbursements for injuries / damages 
sustained by me/us through an accident involving 

Claimant Vehicle No. : SH 9180L